
PA Training Camp Fall 2024 Completers

First Name Last Name Phone Student Email

1 Alejandro Figueroa (786) 266 7506 andrea.figueroa006@mymdc.net

2 Elisa Kelly (786) 681-7436 n/a
3 Arianna Barrios (786) 558-6262 Arianna.barrios001@mymdc.net

4 Cynthia Jinich (305) 684-9989 n/a
5 Bryan Cardenas (786) 398-2842 bryan.cardenas003@mymdc.net

6 Eddie Gordillo (786) 344-8663 Eddie.Gordillo001@mymdc.net

7 Kenyse Stewart (305) 647-9133 kenysestewart001@mymdc.net

8 Sarah Roque (786) 449-2728 sarah.roque001@mymdc.net

9 Alexia Saavedra (786) 597-6424 alexia.saavedra001@mdc.net

10 Zarian Pacheco (786) 516-7878 zarian.pacheco001@mymdc.edu

11 Martin Gonzalez (786) 709-4376 martin.gonzalez009@mymdc.net

12 Natushka Senat (786) 587-0380 natushka.senat001@mymdc.net

13 Lucas Mujica (786) 863-3145 lucas.mujica001@mymdc.net

14 Charles Lawson (561) 313-5964 n/a
15 Richard Heinz (305) 776-4289 Richard.Heinz001@mymdc.net  

16 Stephanie Mason (786) 217-5387 stephanie.masson001@mymdc.net



Personal Email Department Preference

avfigueroa9972@gmail.com Art

elisackelly@gmail.com Set PA

Barriosarianna310@gmail.com Set PA

cynthia.jinich@gmail.com Art

bryanclondono@gmail.com Set PA

EGordillo71201@gmail.com Set PA

Kenyse.Stewart@outlook.com Set PA

sjroque04@gmail.com Set PA

alexiacsaav@gmail.com Camera

zarian.pacheco@outlook.com Camera

martingdt2000@gmail.com Set PA

Natsenat25@gmail.com Set PA

mujicalucas305@gmail.com Art

CharlesLawson398@yahoo.com Set PA

n/a Set PA

s.masson1226@gmail.com Set PA


